
Wednesday, April 11
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 ¢.m.; bom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 Pine Dom.,

12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070co a m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Dolores Venture
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Milestones
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melody on Disc :

11.30 ieee
cerecter

Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone1.45 From the Shows
y ay The Right to Happiness2.15 Joseph Locke2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices, fol-lowed by Musio Time4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast, fol-lowed by Four Aces4.15 Ruby Murray
4.30 Mantovani
4.45 Comedy Corner5. 0 Melody Fair6.44 Evening Star: Charlie Kunz

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Favourites and Réléases
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily prog |7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Street with No Name9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 Musical Comedy Memories10. 0 Strange Last Words
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Mode Moderne
12. 0 Close down

228wuee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul

2Music While You Work
The Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Light and Bright
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Music Menu
p.m. Mary Livingstone
The Right to Ha»piness
Orchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria), featurin
rden Talk by Ngita Woodhouse, an
3.0. A Woman in Love
Afternoon Tea Tunes
Nat King Cole
Fela Sowande Plays
Contrast of Voices
Console Styles
In Lighter Vein
Johnson Brothers
Continental Cocktail
New Zealand Artists
Diana Decker
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This Is Néw Zealand
Donald O'Connor
Address Unknown
Alma Cogan
Mantovani’s Orchestra
Kiap O’Kane
Paul Weston’s Orchestra
Ames Brothérs
Tempo of the Times
Dossier on Dumetrius
Dancing Time
Close down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 To School
8.30 After Breakfast Tunes9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

9.30 Harmony for Housewlves
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30. The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
*2. 0 Mixed Grill
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone
1.45 Boston Promenade Orchestra
2. 0 The Right to Happiness
2.15 John McCormack
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MocNab),featuring at 3.0 A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Concert, featuring Mela-chrino Strings, Voices of Walter Schu-
mann, Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth,
and Albert Sandler Trio
4.30 The Andrews Sisters
4.45 Ray Burns
5. 0 Recalling the Shows
5.30 Children’s Corner
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Misty Islands
6.15 Meet an Old Friend
6.30 Hugo Winterhalter and-his Orches-tra and Chorus
6.45 Pick of the Pops
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This Is New Zealand
7.46 Famous Stars of French Cabaret
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Golden Fool
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 World of Melody
10. 0 Singing Sisters
10.15 Sweet and Swing
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session (Neville
Chamberlain)
11.30 Late Night Rendezvous
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wore tem
0 am. Breakfast Session
.35 Morning Star0 School Bell
it) Aunt Daiey’s Morning Session0 Musical Alhum
0 Doctor Paul
15 The Housé of Peter McGovern
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone
2. 0 The Right to Happiness2.30 Women’s Hout (Prudence Gregory),
featuring Homemakers’ Quiz, and at 3.0,
A Woman in Love
3.30 Leisure Time Revue
4. 0 Unforaettable Melodies415 Modern Melodies for Many Voices
4.390 Organ Memories4.45 Srotliaht on Rhythm
5. 0 All Star Cast
5.30 Brisk off the Disc

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In a Rright Tempo6.15 Your Favourite Dance Band
.30 Popular Parade+9 Scoop the Pool
$0 This is New Zealand
Selected Recordings
Address Unknown
Reserved
Kiap O'Kane
Evervbodv’s Music
Popular Tunes of Yesteryear
New Tales for Old
Party Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Lete Night Variety
Close down
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9.45 Autumn10. 0 Grey Goose
10.15 The Cat Scratches
10.80 Falien Angel

Fe ii NONMusicalMailbox (Te Awamutu
"Office Wife ""pian Playtime
Vocal Recital
Strauss Waltzes
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
aturing at 2.30, Second Fiddle
Music of All Nations
Reserved
Performers Parade
Reserved
Latin Amercan Rhythms
The Story of Allan Cartyle
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Reserved .

Scoop the Pool eee
Reach for the Sky ‘ ei ee 1)Glenda & tet oe 4

The Hunted One Wag Re

Kiap O’Kane
Modern Mixture
Reserved
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

Oa.m. Breakfast Session
it) Good Morning RequestsMusic by Rudolf Frimi: Manto-
vani’s Orchestra and the composer atthe piano

10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
10.15 The Cat Scratches
10.30 Devotion
10.45 Foxglove Street
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Accordion Club: Featuring FamousSoloists and Bands
12. 0 Lunch Muntc
2.0 p.m. The Right to Happiness
215 Songs with Monica Lewis ©

2.30 Women’s Hour
(Kay), featuring

at
=— The Search for Karen HastingsConcert Stage: Dennis Nobie

and Grace Moore (soprano)
4. 0 The Orchestras of Edmundo Ros
and Xavier Cugat
4.20 Australian and New Zealand Artists
4.40 Voices in Harmony: The MillisBrothers
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Son of Porthos

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Mealtime: Melodies from
Rome played by Frank Chacksfield’sOrchestra
6.30 Recent Releases7.0 Reach for the Sky
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Clock
9. 0 Dragnet
9.30 Around the Rotunda: Light Musie
by Brass and Military Bands
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

K
Ofagiance by
GEMEY
Whatever the occasion;
whateveryourmood,
thesubtlemagicofGemey
perfuneholds an
irresistibleenchantment 6emey

foryou;andfor
those near you:

Prepared torRichard HudnuiLtd,Auckland:
GEMEY Favourito Fragrance of France 62/56


